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Sunday, 8 February 2015 Sign On
Sunday, 15 February 2015
Sunday, 22 February 2015
Sunday, 1 March 2015
Sunday, 8 March 2015
Sunday, 15 March 2015
Sunday, 22 March 2015 Grading 1 Grading 1 Grading 1 Grading 1 Grading 1 Grading 1

Sunday, 29 March 2015 Grading 2 Grading 2 Grading 2 Grading 2 Grading 2 Grading 2

Sunday, 5 April 2015 Easter LIONS v Coll. - Sat. 6:20pm
Sunday, 12 April 2015 School Holidays SUNS v St.K - Sat. 7:20pm
Sunday, 19 April 2015 School Holidays Premiers March LIONS v Rich. - Sat. 7:20pm Washout option Washout option Washout option Washout option Washout option Washout option

Sunday, 26 April 2015 ANZAC Day (Sat. 25th) LIONS v WCE - Sun. 1:10pm Round 1 Round 1 Round 1 Round 1 Round 1 Round 1 Round 1

Sunday, 3 May 2015 U16 State & QSS U16G SUNS v Lions - Sat. 4:35pm Washout Washout Washout Washout Washout Washout Washout

Sunday, 10 May 2015 Mothers Day (Sun. 10th) U16 State SUNS v Adel. - Sat. 5:10pm Round 2 Round 2 Round 2 Round 2 Round 2 Round 2

Sunday, 17 May 2015 LIONS v PA - Sun. 4:40pm Round 3 Round 2 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3 Round 3 Round 3 Round 3

Sunday, 24 May 2015 QSS U15 SUNS v Coll. - Sat. 4:35pm Round 4 Round 3 Round 3 Round 4 Round 4 Round 4 Round 4

Sunday, 31 May 2015 LIONS v St.K - Sun. 1:10pm Round 5 Round 4 Round 4 Round 4 Round 5 Round 5 Round 5 Round 5

Sunday, 7 June 2015 Public Holiday (Mon. 8th) QSS U12 SUNS v Syd. - Sat. 4:35pm Round 6 Round 5 Round 5 Round 5 Round 6 Round 6 Round 6

Sunday, 14 June 2015 SUNS v Frem. - Sat. 1:40pm Round 7 Round 6 Round 6 Round 6 Round 7 Round 7 Round 6 Round 7

Sunday, 21 June 2015 Round 8 Round 7 Round 7 Round 7 Round 8 Round 8 Round 7 Round 8

Sunday, 28 June 2015 School Holidays U14 State LIONS v Adel. - Sat. 4:35pm Round 8 Round 8 Round 8 Round 8 Round 9

Sunday, 5 July 2015 School Holidays SUNS v NM - Sat. 4:35pm
Sunday, 12 July 2015 School Holidays LIONS v Syd. - Sun. 4:40pm Round 1 Round 9 Round 9 Round 9 Round 9 Round 9 Round 9 Washout option

Sunday, 19 July 2015 SUNS v GWS - Sat. 2:10pm Round 9 Round 10 Round 10 Round 10 Round 10 Round 10 Round 10 Round 10

Sunday, 26 July 2015 LIONS v NM - Sat. 7:20pm Round 10 Round 11 Round 11 Round 11 Round 11 Round 11 Round 11 Round 11

Sunday, 2 August 2015 SUNS v WCE - Sat. 7:20pm Round 11 Round 12 Round 12 Round 12 Round 12 Round 12 Round 12 Round 12

Sunday, 9 August 2015 Ekka (Wed. 12th) LIONS v SUNS - Sat. 4:35pm Round 12 Round 13 Round 13 Round 13 Round 13 Round 13 Round 13 Round 13

Sunday, 16 August 2015 Lions v Carl. - Sat. 7:20pm Round 13 Round 14 Round 14 Round 14 Round 14 Round 14 Round 14 Round 14

Sunday, 23 August 2015 1st Semi Finals (Sun.) SUNS v Ess. - Sat. 4:35pm Round 14 Finals 1 Finals 1 Finals 1 Finals 1 Finals 1 Finals 1 Finals 1

Sunday, 30 August 2015 2nd Semi Finals (Sun.) SUNS v PA - Sat. 7:20pm Round 15 Finals 2 Finals 2 Finals 2 Finals 2 Finals 2 Finals 2 Finals 2

Sunday, 6 September 2015 Prelim. Finals (Sun.) LIONS v WB - ???? Finals 3 Finals 3 Finals 3 Finals 3 Finals 3 Finals 3 Finals 3

Sunday, 13 September 2015 Grand Finals (Sat. & Sun.) GF GF GF GF GF GF GF

Sunday, 20 September 2015 School Holidays
Sunday, 27 September 2015 School Holidays
Sunday, 4 October 2015 School Holidays AFL Grand Final


